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Vendor Booth Numbers

Affordable Outlet...................227 - 229
Baltic Wood Shop..................217 - 218
Bauman's Farms....................225 - 226
Farmerstown Furniture.........203 - 204
Four Seasons
Decor & More.........................191 - 195, 198

201 - 202, 219 - 220
J & F Furniture.......................189 - 190, 207 - 208

213 - 214
JAB Zimmerman...................199, 222 - 224
Lillian's Gourmet Cafe..........233 - 236
Log Cabin Furnishings.........187 - 188
Maysville Furniture
      Showcase.........................215 - 216
Native at Heart Crafts............205 - 206
Pioneer Log Furniture...........230
Tangent Square......................231 - 232
The Cornhole Bandits...........209 - 212

Vendor Booth Numbers

Avon........................................123 - 124
Bath Fitters..............................127 - 128
Callico Crafts..........................125 - 126, 157 - 160

183 - 186
JT Fashions, LLC...................161 - 163, 180 - 182
Kountry Home Design.......... 142 - 147
Piccadilly Circus...................129 - 141, 167 - 178
SeeGifts................................. 164 - 166, 179
Sports Plus NASCAR............150 - 153
The Kitchen Korner ..............154 - 156
Tupperware............................148 - 149

Alice's Air Plants........................56 - 57
Amish Country Essentials..........5 - 7
Amish Country Gourmet............12 - 15
Blue Lustre Jewelry....................16 - 17
Country Road Weaving...............29
D & B Bamboo.............................53 - 55

Vendor Booth Numbers

Elegant & Unique........................58
K Cups for Less..........................53 - 55
Happy Feet..................................32 - 33
Healthy Lifestyle, Naturally........10 - 11
Humana........................................21
Linen Cove...................................3 - 4
Miller's Quality Crafts.................43 - 48
Private Edition............................35 - 38
Rocky Fork Ranch......................34
The Gospel Shop.........................8 - 9, 22 -23
The Nut Joint...............................31
The Purpose Store (Antiques)...24 - 28
SanD's Sales..........................39 - 42, 49 - 52
Silca Systems........................21
Starfire Foods.........................18 - 19
Von Vintage (Antiques)..........1 - 2

Vendor Booth Numbers

Amber's Treasures................86 - 87
Beadles...................................78 - 79
Fannie's Sewing, Fabric
      & Supplies.......................59 - 60
Kelly's Kloset.........................104 - 113
Natural Wood Creation.........93 - 94, 121 - 122
Outlet in the Country.............81 - 82, 84 - 86

100 - 103, 114 - 115
P. Graham Dunn....................69 - 77
Pam's Place...........................61 - 68, 95 - 99,

116 - 120
Silver Angel...........................88, 91 - 92

Vendor Booth Numbers

Amish Country Bakery...........Gold Bldg
Shetler's BBQ & Cafe..............Gold Bldg 
The Jerky Shack......................Gold Bldg
WC Cheese...............................Gold Bldg

OUTSIDE

Hometown Kettle Corn..........Outside
Kettle Cooked Potato
Chips.......................................Outside

Info
Desk

Printed March 2014

Bus ParkingShuttle Bus
Parking

Affordable Outlet.....................226 - 229
CornHole BandIts....................209 - 212
Four Seasons Decor & More...194 - 195; 198
J & F Furniture.........................189 - 190; 207 - 		
			     208; 213 - 214
JAB Zimmerman......................199; 222 - 224
Jules Attic................................193
Kings Crafts............................225
Lillian’s Gourmet Sweets & Treats....233 - 236
Log Cabin Furnishings..........187 - 188
Native At Heart Crafts............205 - 206
Now Pet Products..................201 - 203; 218 - 220
Olena Log Cabin Gifts...........204;217
Pioneer Log Furniture...........230
Tangent Square......................215 - 216;231 - 232
Tools & More..........................191 - 192

Avon......................................123 - 124
Bath Fitters...........................127 - 128
Calico Crafts.........................125 - 126;157 - 160
		                 183 - 186
Craft & Burn Woodcrafts.....154 - 155
JT Fashions LLC..................161 - 163;180 - 182
Kountry Home Design.........142 - 147
Live Theater at Carlisle Inn......156
Piccadilly Circus..................129 - 141;167 - 178
SeeGifts................................164 - 166;179
Sports Plus Nascar..............150 - 153
Tupperware...........................148 - 149
Alice’s Air Plants..................53 - 55
Amish Country Essentials...5 - 7
Amish Country Gourmet......13 - 15
Blue Lustre Jewelry...............16 - 17
Conotton Creek Woodworks...29
Happy Feet..............................32 - 33

Hodge Harbor Enterprises....58
Humana................................21
Just-A-Mere Crafts..............12
Linen Cove...........................3 - 4
Miller Quality Crafts.............43 - 48
Paul the K Cup Guy..............27 - 28
Private Edition......................56 - 57
Rocky Fork Ranch................34
The Farm at Walnut Creek....21
The Gospel Shop...................8 - 9;22 - 23
The Nut Joint..........................31
The Purpose Shop..................24 - 26
SanD’s Sales...........................35 - 42;49 - 52
StarFire Foods.........................18 - 19
Von Vintage..............................1 - 2

Beadles.................................78 - 79
Kellys Kloset........................104 - 113
One Stop...............................86 - 87
Outlet in the Country............81 - 82; 84 - 85
		                 100 - 103;114 - 115
Pams Place............................61 - 68;95 - 99;
		                  116 - 120
P. Graham Dunn.....................69 - 77
Silver Angel............................88;91 - 82
The Kitchen Korner................59 - 60;93 - 94
			    121 - 122

OUTSIDE

Hometown Kettle Corn..............Outside
Kettle Cooked Potato Chips.....Outside

Office
Tour 
Bus 

Center
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Dalilah’s Snak Shack...........Gold Bldg
Daryl’s Dog House...............Gold Bldg
Jerky Shack..........................Gold Bldg
Jonathon’s Burger Barn......Gold Bldg
Peaceful Acres Bakery.........Gold Bldg
Peaceful Acres Bulk Food....Gold Bldg
Sarah’s Cafe...........................Gold Bldg

Peaceful Acres 
Bakery & Bulk 

Food

Delilah’s Snak 
Shop

Daryl’s Dog 
House

Jerky Shack
Jonathon’s 
Burger Barn

Sarah’s Cafe
Info



Walnut Creek Amish Flea Market   *1900 Ohio 39 Sugarcreek, OH 44681   *(330)852-0181   *www.wcfleamarket.com   *Thurs., Fri. & Sat 9-5 

Weekly Live Entertainment! Performers & dates are as follows: 

 *Saturday, March 28th    
 *Saturday, April 4th 
 *Saturday, April 11th    
 *Saturday, May 2nd 
 *Saturday, May 16th    
 *Saturday, June 13th 
 *Saturday, June 27th          
 *Saturday, July 4th 
 *Saturday, July 18th          
 *Saturday, July 25th 
 *Saturday, August 8th         
 *Saturday, August 22nd 
 *Saturday, September 5th    
 *Saturday, September 19th 
 *Saturday, October 10th         
 *Saturday, October 17th 
 *Saturday, October 24th    
 *Saturday, November 28th 
 *Saturday, December 12th 

 Randy Velez 

*Saturday, March 21st 
*Saturday, April 18th 
*Saturday, May 23rd 
*Saturday, June 20th 
*Saturday, August 1st 
*Saturday, August 29th 
*Saturday, October 3rd 
*Saturday, December 5th 

*Saturday, July 11th 
*Saturday, October 31st 
*Saturday, November 21st 

*Saturday, May 9th 
*Saturday, June 6th 
*Friday, July 3rd 
*Friday, July 17th 
*Saturday, August 15th 
*Saturday, September 26th 
*Saturday, November 7th 
 

 
 

*Saturday, April 25th 
*Saturday, May 30th 
*Saturday, September 12th 
*Friday, October 9th 
*Friday, October 16th 
*Saturday, November 14th 

Check out our  
monthly events & Give-

A-Ways!! Don’t miss out! 
BandIt 

Onita & Jim 

String-A-Longs 

 Gary Shreve as Elvis 

Month of April    Pamper Yourself Gift Basket 
Sign up all month long with a chance to win 2 show tickets to    
Theater at Carlisle Inn, nail file, soap, lotion, candle, autographed 
Half-Stitched book, Free baked goods from any Dutchman        
Hospitality Bakery 
Sponsored by: Dutchman Hospitality Group, Inc   www.dhgroup.com 

September 26   Petting Zoo by The Farm at Walnut Creek 
The Farm at Walnut Creek will have camels, sheep tortoises, 
goats, cockatoos & much more to pet and feed  
Sponsored by: The Farm at Walnut Creek   www.thefarmatwalnutcreek.com 
4147 County Road 114, Sugarcreek, OH 44681   Ph. 330-893-4200 

May 7 thru 9   Celebrate Mothers 
All mothers can sign up all weekend long with a chance to win an  
Over night stay at the Carlisle Inn & 2 show tickets to the Theater 
at Carlisle Inn. Mothers will also receive a flower on May 9th 
Sponsored by: Dutchman Hospitality Group, Inc   www.dhgroup.com; 
Walnut Creek Amish Flea Market 

June 18 thru 20   Celebrate Fathers 
Sign up all weekend long for a chance to be the lucky father to 
receive 2  tickets to the Pro Football Hall of Fame in Canton, 
Ohio. 
Sponsored by: Pro Football Hall of Fame   wwwprofootballhof.com 
2121 George Halas Drive Northwest, Canton, OH 44708 

July 11   Petting Zoo by The Farm at Walnut Creek 
The Farm at Walnut Creek will have camels, sheep tortoises, 
goats, cockatoos & much more to pet and feed  
Sponsored by: The Farm at Walnut Creek   www.thefarmatwalnutcreek.com 
4147 County Road 114, Sugarcreek, OH 44681   Ph. 330-893-4200 
 

August 8   Third Annual Kids Day! 
Prizes, Games, Bounce House, Ice cream, Cotton Candy & 
much more for the kids to enjoy on their day 
Sponsored by: Lillian’s Sweets & Treats & the Walnut Creek Amish Flea Market   
www.wcfleamarket.com 
1900 Ohio 39 Sugarcreek, OH 44681   Ph. 330-852-0181 

Month of September    Fall Gift Basket  
Sign up all month long with a chance to win 2 show tickets to 
Theater at Carlisle Inn, peanut butter, caramel corn, apple    
butter, autographed Josiah book, Free dozen rolls from any    
Dutchman Hospitality Bakery 
Sponsored by: Dutchman Hospitality Group, Inc   www.dhgroup.com 

October 31   Trick or Treat 
Bring your children dressed up in their costumes to the market 
to receive candy from all the businesses. Trick or Treat bags will 
be provided 
Sponsored by: All businesses associated with the Walnut Creek Amish Flea Market 
 

November 14   Celebrate Veterans 
All Veterans will a receive a free tee shirt (while supplies last) 
Sponsored by: Outlet in the Country & Walnut Creek Amish Flea Market 
www.wcfleamarket.com 
1900 Ohio 39 Sugarcreek, OH 44681   Ph. 330-852-0181 
 

November 27   Black Friday Jingle Bucks 
Receive 5% back in JINGLE BUCKS for every $100 spent. Also be          
entered in a drawing for 2 show tickets to the Theater at Carlisle Inn 
Sponsored by: Dutchman Hospitality Group, Inc   www.dhgroup.com 
(PO Box 158) 4985 Walnut Street Walnut Creek, OH 44687  ph.877-893-2926; 
Walnut Creek Amish Flea Market 

Month of December    Meal & A Show 
Sign up all month long with a chance to win  2 show tickets to 
Theater at Carlisle Inn and dinner for 2 at any Dutchman    
Hospitality Restaurant 
Sponsored by: Dutchman Hospitality Group, Inc   www.dhgroup.com 
(PO Box 158) 4985 Walnut Street Walnut Creek, OH 44687  ph.877-893-2926 

We are pet friendly. 


